The primary purpose of the GRregistry-FH 

is to collate data to facilitate clinical service planning and to 

inform clinical best practices.
11

Study design 

An epidemiological study was conducted between November 

2016 and December 2019. 

Participants 

One thousand five hundred seventy-eight (1578) inhabitants of 

Attica region, Greece, were included in the study. The Attica 

region was divided into 8 regional units, according to the size 

of population which was based on the latest Hellenic General 

Population Census, Hellenic Statistical Authority, ELSTAT year